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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 08/04/2015 4:00 pm Sparkman Senator Day - Makeup Time Gym 1

Cafeteria
Tue 02/16/2016 8:30 am Class Meetings (Distribute Registration Packets to

Current 9th, 10th,  & 11th Grade Students)
Cafeteria
Gym 1
Gym 2

Wed 02/17/2016 8:30 am Class Meetings (Distribute Registration Packets to
Current 9th, 10th,  & 11th Grade Students)

Gym 2
Gym 1
Cafeteria

Thu 02/18/2016 6:00 pm Parent Meeting  for Current S9 Parents - Registration
Information (rising 10th graders)

Gym 1

Mon 02/22/2016 All Day On-Line Registration for 2016-2017 Computer Labs
Tue 02/23/2016 All Day On-Line Registration for 2016-2017 Computer Labs
Wed 02/24/2016 All Day On-Line Registration for 2016-2017 Computer Labs
Thu 02/25/2016 All Day On-Line Registration for 2016-2017 Computer Labs
Fri 02/26/2016 All Day On-Line Registration for 2016-2017 Computer Labs
Mon 02/29/2016 All Day On-Line Registration for 2016-2017 Computer Labs
Tue 03/01/2016 All Day On-Line Registration for 2016-2017 Computer Labs
Wed 03/02/2016 All Day On-Line Registration for 2016-2017 Computer Labs
Thu 03/03/2016 All Day On-Line Registration for 2016-2017 Computer Labs
Fri 03/04/2016 All Day On-Line Registration for 2016-2017 Computer Labs
Mon 03/07/2016 All Day Make Up Online Registration for 2016-2017 Computer Labs
Tue 03/08/2016 All Day Make Up Online Registration for 2016-2017 Computer Labs
Wed 03/09/2016 All Day Close Registration for 2016-2017 Computer Labs
Mon 07/25/2016 1:30 pm Sparkman Senators' Day Informational Meeting for

Teachers
Gym 2
Gym 1

Tue 07/26/2016 8:00 am Sparkman Senators' Day (Set-Up) Gym 1
Gym 2

Wed 07/27/2016 8:30 am Sparkman Senators' Day - SOPHOMORES ONLY Gym 1
Gym 2

Thu 07/28/2016 8:30 am Sparkman Senators' Day - SENIORS (8:30-10:00) &
JUNIORS (10:00-11:30)

Gym 1
Gym 2


